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Open Sprint Samak 2025

Brossard, Qc, 15- - 16-11-2025

o
CAMAK

Epreuve 115
2025-11-16 - 17:06

Filles, 50m Libre

11-13 ans
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 6, 17:06

o

LIU, Iris

LIU, Kemeng
ZABRANSKA, Maria
BERUBE, Naomie
HEO, Chaelyn (Chloé)
GIRARD, Maéva
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Série 3 de 6, 17:09

0 LIU, Emma
RIVERA, Ana Victoria
YEE, Elsa
BAI, Ziqi
HOSNY, Lily
HADJ BENAMANE, Léa
CANTIN, Rosalie
BENOIT, Rafaelle
SINGH, Emma
ACOLATSE, Victoria
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Série 5de 6,17:11

ESPOSITO, Sophie
STOICA, Elisa
MAROULIS, Constantina
HIMO, Emma
HUTCHESON, Danielle
COTE, Lili

ONORATI, Isabella
JACQUES, Margot
BOUSQUET, Elizabeth
GHAZI ESFAHANI, Ariana

o
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Age

12
11
13
13
11
12

12
13
11
12
13
11
12
11
11
11

13
12
11
13
13
13
13
12
12

SAMAK
SAMAK
CNHR
CNHR
SAMAK
CAPI LT

SAMAK
ELITE
SAMAK
SAMAK
BLUE
GAMIN
JET
GAMIN
SAMAK
GAMIN

DDO
ELITE
GAMIN
DDO
DDO
ELITE
DDO
ELITE
ELITE
DDO

46.99
47.27

35.99
35.87
35.70
35.11
34.54
34.67
35.13
35.79
35.89
35.99

33.06
32.68
32.52
31.76
31.12
31.38
32.48
32.60
32.86
33.08

Série 2 de 6, 17:07

o
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VILLENEUVE, Sarah-Eve
BEAUMONT, Emilie

CHEN GIULIONE, Amelia
MAJOR, Alicia

EDDRIEF, Meissem

TAZI, Ines

HATRAMSI, Sherifa
BERGERON, Bianka
POULIN, Sandrine
BISSONNETTE-FOURNIER, R.

Série 4 de 6, 17:10

RENAUD, Charlotte

ELSAYED, Hana

LABERGE, Kiara

GUTIERREZ SALAZAR, Isabela
EID, Nadine

BARRIERE, Laurence

SEHIL, Zeyneb

GALLO, Aria

CHARLEBOIS, Mia C.
BOUCHER, Marianne

Serie 6 de 6, 17:12

DION, Callie

MARIN, Elizabeth
SONG, Yige
RIOPEL-DOIRON, Olivia
LEBLANC, Mathilde
SPANOQYIANNIS, Helena
KRASNY, Olivia

CHIU, Kai-Wei
LAFERRIERE, Laurence
SILES, Elena

Age

12 SAMAK 42.93
11 BLUE 38.20
11 CNHR 37.92
13 BLUE 37.15
13 ELITE 36.61
12 BLUE 36.78
12 GAMIN 37.66
12 CAPI 38.05
11 CNHR 38.20
12 CNHR 45.99
12 ENC 34.14
12 BLUE 33.99
13 ENC 33.76
11 DDO 33.65
13 DDO 33.59
13 CNHR 33.60
12 DDO 33.75
11 DDO 33.88
11 GAMIN 34.01
13  CNHR 34.16
12 DDO 31.01
13 GAMIN 30.72
13 SAMAK 30.49
13 JET 29.25
13 ELITE 28.85
12 DDO 29.22
13 DDO 30.26
11 SAMAK 30.72
13 ELME 30.90
12 DDO 31.02

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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