

Epreuve 115  
2025-11-16 - 17:06

Filles, 50m Libre

11 - 13 ans  
Liste des séries

				Age					Age	
<u>Série 1 de 6, 17:06</u>					<u>Série 2 de 6, 17:07</u>					
0					0	VILLENEUVE, Sarah-Eve	12	SAMAK	42.93	
1					1	BEAUMONT, Emilie	11	BLUE	38.20	
2	LIU, Iris	12	SAMAK	NT	2	CHEN GIULIONE, Amelia	11	CNHR	37.92	
3	LIU, Kemeng	11	SAMAK	NT	3	MAJOR, Alicia	13	BLUE	37.15	
4	ZABRANSKA, Maria	13	CNHR	46.99	4	EDDRIEF, Meissem	13	ELITE	36.61	
5	BÉRUBÉ, Naomie	13	CNHR	47.27	5	TAZI, Ines	12	BLUE	36.78	
6	HEO, Chaelyn (Chloé)	11	SAMAK	NT	6	HATRAMSI, Sherifa	12	GAMIN	37.66	
7	GIRARD, Maëva	12	CAPI	LT	NT	7	BERGERON, Bianka	12	CAPI	38.05
8					8	POULIN, Sandrine	11	CNHR	38.20	
9					9	BISSONNETTE-FOURNIER, R.	12	CNHR	45.99	
<u>Série 3 de 6, 17:09</u>					<u>Série 4 de 6, 17:10</u>					
0	LIU, Emma	12	SAMAK	35.99	0	RENAUD, Charlotte	12	ENC	34.14	
1	RIVERA, Ana Victoria	13	ELITE	35.87	1	ELSAIED, Hana	12	BLUE	33.99	
2	YEE, Elsa	11	SAMAK	35.70	2	LABERGE, Kiara	13	ENC	33.76	
3	BAI, Ziqi	12	SAMAK	35.11	3	GUTIÉRREZ SALAZAR, Isabela	11	DDO	33.65	
4	HOSNY, Lily	13	BLUE	34.54	4	EID, Nadine	13	DDO	33.59	
5	HADJ BENAMANE, Léa	11	GAMIN	34.67	5	BARRIÈRE, Laurence	13	CNHR	33.60	
6	CANTIN, Rosalie	12	JET	35.13	6	SEHIL, Zeyneb	12	DDO	33.75	
7	BENOÎT, Rafaelle	11	GAMIN	35.79	7	GALLO, Aria	11	DDO	33.88	
8	SINGH, Emma	11	SAMAK	35.89	8	CHARLEBOIS, Mia C.	11	GAMIN	34.01	
9	ACOLATSE, Victoria	11	GAMIN	35.99	9	BOUCHER, Marianne	13	CNHR	34.16	
<u>Série 5 de 6, 17:11</u>					<u>Série 6 de 6, 17:12</u>					
0	ESPOSITO, Sophie	13	DDO	33.06	0	DION, Callie	12	DDO	31.01	
1	STOICA, Elisa	12	ELITE	32.68	1	MARIN, Elizabeth	13	GAMIN	30.72	
2	MAROULIS, Constantina	11	GAMIN	32.52	2	SONG, Yige	13	SAMAK	30.49	
3	HIMO, Emma	13	DDO	31.76	3	RIOPEL-DOIRON, Olivia	13	JET	29.25	
4	HUTCHESON, Danielle	13	DDO	31.12	4	LEBLANC, Mathilde	13	ELITE	28.85	
5	COTE, Lili	13	ELITE	31.38	5	SPANNOYIANNIS, Helena	12	DDO	29.22	
6	ONORATI, Isabella	13	DDO	32.48	6	KRASNY, Olivia	13	DDO	30.26	
7	JACQUES, Margot	12	ELITE	32.60	7	CHIU, Kai-Wei	11	SAMAK	30.72	
8	BOUSQUET, Elizabeth	12	ELITE	32.86	8	LAFERRIERE, Laurence	13	ELITE	30.90	
9	GHAZI ESFAHANI, Ariana	12	DDO	33.08	9	SILES, Elena	12	DDO	31.02	